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Elections Calgary

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

Calendar year of disclosure 2025

Full name of candidate
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Calgary , Alberta. Postal code

Michael Edward Atkinson
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Fi ' ment
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Time: _3:14__a [
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!

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less §o0
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the $ i
contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE:
For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $ 0
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 — 3) $.7905
OTHER SOURCES
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $ 0
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 0
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $ 0
election campaign
8. Total amount of other revenue $ :
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $ L
TOTAL REVENUE
10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $ 7905

ISC: Unrestricted
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-286)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

. ) $ 7247.53
11. Total paid campaign expenses
0
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) g Ve

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) $ s

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

/%/’/ Ao 4%, 9005

Signatyre oflCa ndidate Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2ZM5.

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
AUG 28 2025

Time: __21_]ﬂ___ am{pm

THE CITY OF CALGAK
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Campaign Financials (Jan 1 - Jul 31)

Date

2025-01-27
2025-02-01
2025-02-13
2025-02-18
2025-02-23
2025-02-23
2025-02-25
2025-03-01
2025-03-14
2025-03-17
2025-03-18
2025-03-23
2025-04-01
2025-04-08
2025-04-23
2025-04-26
2025-04-30
2025-05-01
2025-05-01
2025-05-06
2025-05-08
2025-05-12
2025-05-13
2025-05-20
2025-05-21
2025-05-22
2025-05-23
2025-05-26
2025-05-27
2025-05-30
2025-06-01

A

IVED BY

*
|2
i

REC
ELECTIONS CALGARY on

AUG 28 2025

5-06-07
5-06-13

2025-06-07
2025

%2 5-06-17
2-06-17
'épz 5-06-23
26-06-26
26-07-01
25-07-02
26-07-14
2025-07-14

2025-07-23
2025-07-26

Name
Nationbuilder
Google
Amazon.ca
Tecre

The Artist Lounge
Squarespace
UPs

Google
RYNO
Amazon.ca
Staples
Squarespace
Google
Amazon.ca
Squarespace
Atlas

TD Bank
Google
Staples
Amazon.ca
Jeremy Fokkens
Squarespace
Squarespace
Jevan Bailey
Qomon
RYNO
Squarespace
Atlas
Squarespace
TD Bank
Google
Safeway
Costco
Squarespace
Squarespace
Calgary Folk Festival
Squarespace
Atlas

Google
Squarespace
Squarespace
Home Depot
Squarespace
Atlas

Description

Website

Email & G Suite

Paper & Wireless Microphone
1" Button Supplies
Launch Party

Website
Customs/Brokerage for 1" Buttons
Email & G Suite

Postcard Printing
Clipboards & Lanyards
Paper & Highlighters
Website

Email & G Suite

Cricut Vinyl & Microphone Handle
Website

Mapping App

Bank Account Fee

Email & G Suite

Laminator Sheets

Name Tag Stickers
Portrait Photo

Donation processing
Donation processing
Launch Party Photography
Door Knocking App
Postcard & Door Hanger Printing
Website

Mapping App

Donation processing

Bank Account Fee

Email & G Suite

Volunteer Social Snacks
Volunteer Social Snacks
Website - Ward 7 Record
Donation processing
Nooner Tickets

Website

Mapping App

Email & G Suite

Donation processing
Website - Ward 7 Record
Woed far Drying Racks
Website

Mapping App

TOTAL

Amount
$60.52
$0.34
$237.57
$152.04
$330.00
$52.50
$9.16
$10.39
$1,443.75
$57.93
$17.30
$52.50
$10.39
$61.90
$52.50
$41.32
$1.32
$10.39
$41.99
$29.40
$375.00
$79.04
$0.88
$244.13
$177.32
$3,129.00
$52.50
$40.91
$3.20
$3.95
$10.39
$12.59
$94.50
$37.80
$1.03
$60.00
$52.50
$40.87
$10.39
$3.20
$47.25
$4.60
$52.50
$40.77

$7,247.53

Expenses




Campaign Financials (Jan 1 - Jul 31)

Donor Name
2935 -01-)3 Colin Hartloper
202.5-03-2 David Shiroky
Q024 -03-2% Brian Milne
20350463 Jarvis Schmid
2025-0497 Dyna Tuytel
20050 4 Phyllis Atkinson
09250505 Matthew Atkinson
20250522 |an Parsneau
203%05:% John Collingwood
095930 Rachelle Haddock
WU Phyllis Atkinson

TOTAL

Address 1

City Province Country Postal Code
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada
Calgary AB Canada

[ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
|

T RECEIVED BY

AUG 28 2025

{ime: _ 3.' I_L_L_anqp'n\lg

THE CITY OF CALG

Donations >$50

Amount

$1,000.00
$350.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$2,500.00

$7,400.00





