

votex	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE					
Elections Calgary	Elections Calgary			ithorities Election Act Section (473) 147.4)		
Local Jurisdiction: The Ci	ty of Calgary, Province of	Alberta	AUG 28			
Calendar year of disclosu	Calendar year of disclosure 2025					
	Full name of candidate Michael Edward Atkinson Time: 3					
Candidate's mailing addr	THE CITE OF	and the same of th				
Calgary	2 % 8 %	Destal and				
- Cangary	, Аірепа.	Postal code				
This form, including any o	contributor information fro	m line 2, is a pub	lic document.			
Campaign Revenue for 0	alendar Year					
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUT	ONS					
	ntributions of \$50.00 or le	ess		\$_505		
Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)			th the	\$_7400		
NOTE:	lude all money and valued	- f	real property or se			
Deduct total amount	of contributions returned			\$_0		
4. Net contributions (lin	e 1 + 2 - 3)			\$ <u>7905</u>		
OTHER SOURCES						
5. Total amount contr	ibuted out of candidate's	own funds		\$_ ⁰		
6. Total net amount re	eceived from fund-raising	functions		\$ <u></u> 0		
Transfer of any sur election campaign	plus or deficit from a cand	didate's previous		\$_ ⁰		
8. Total amount of otl	ner revenue			\$ <u></u>		
9. Total other sources	s (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)			\$ <u></u> 0		
TOTAL REVENUE						
10.Total campaign rev	renue for calendar year (a	add lines 4 and 9)		\$_7905		

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses

\$ 7247.53

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

\$_657.47

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Signature of Candidate

Aua 28, 2025

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

> RECEIVED BY ELECTIONS CALGARY on: AUG 2 8 2025 Time: 3:14 am (pm

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

Date

Name

Amount

			TOTAL	\$7,247.53
	2025-07-26	Atlas	Mapping App	\$40.77
	2025-07-23	Squarespace	Website	\$52.50
e luman	2025-07-14	Home Depot	Wood for Drying Racks	\$4.60
men!	2025-07-14	Squarespace	Website - Ward 7 Record	\$47.25
ime:	2025-07-02	Squarespace	Donation processing	\$3.20
-	2025-07-01	Google	Email & G Suite	\$10.39
5	2025-06-26	Atlas	Mapping App	\$40.87
-	2025-06-23	Squarespace	Website	\$52.50
	2025-06-17	Calgary Folk Festival	Nooner Tickets	\$60.00
9	2025-06-17	Squarespace	Donation processing	\$1.03
7	2025-06-13	Squarespace	Website - Ward 7 Record	\$37.80
SILLY	2025-06-07	Costco	Volunteer Social Snacks	\$94.50
	2025-06-07	Safeway	Volunteer Social Snacks	\$12.59
	2025-06-01	Google	Email & G Suite	\$10.39
	2025-05-30	TD Bank	Bank Account Fee	\$3.95
	2025-05-27	Squarespace	Donation processing	\$3.20
	2025-05-26	Atlas	Mapping App	\$40.91
	2025-05-23	Squarespace	Website	\$52.50
	2025-05-22	RYNO	Postcard & Door Hanger Printing	\$3,129.00
	2025-05-21	Qomon	Door Knocking App	\$177.32
	2025-05-20	Jevan Bailey	Launch Party Photography	\$244.13
	2025-05-13	Squarespace	Donation processing	\$0.88
	2025-05-12	Squarespace	Donation processing	\$79.04
	2025-05-08	Jeremy Fokkens	Portrait Photo	\$375.00
	2025-05-06	Amazon.ca	Name Tag Stickers	\$29.40
	2025-05-01	Staples	Laminator Sheets	\$41.99
	2025-05-01	Google	Email & G Suite	\$10.39
	2025-04-30	TD Bank	Bank Account Fee	\$1.32
	2025-04-26	Atlas	Mapping App	\$41.32
	2025-04-23	Squarespace	Website	\$52.50
	2025-04-08	Amazon.ca	Cricut Vinyl & Microphone Handle	\$61.90
	2025-04-01	Google	Email & G Suite	\$10.39
	2025-03-23	Squarespace	Website	\$52.50
	2025-03-18	Staples	Paper & Highlighters	\$17.30
	2025-03-17	Amazon.ca	Clipboards & Lanyards	\$57.93
	2025-03-14	RYNO	Postcard Printing	\$1,443.75
	2025-03-01	Google	Email & G Suite	\$10.39
	2025-02-25	UPS	Customs/Brokerage for 1" Buttons	\$9.16
	2025-02-23	Squarespace	Website	\$52.50
	2025-02-23	The Artist Lounge	Launch Party	\$330.00
	2025-02-18	Tecre	1" Button Supplies	\$152.04
	2025-02-13	Amazon.ca	Paper & Wireless Microphone	\$237.57
	2025-02-01	Google	Email & G Suite	\$0.34
	2025-01-27	Nationbuilder	Website	\$60.52

Description

	Donor Name	Address 1	Address 2	City	Province	Country	Postal Code	Amount
2025-01-23	Colin Hartloper			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$1,000.00
2025-03-21	David Shiroky			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$350.00
2025-03-28	Brian Milne			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$250.00
2025-04-03	Jarvis Schmid			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$100.00
2025-04-07	Dyna Tuytel			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$100.00
2025-04-21	Phyllis Atkinson			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$2,500.00
2025-05-05	Matthew Atkinson			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$300.00
2025-05-22	Ian Parsneau			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$100.00
2025-05-26	John Collingwood			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$100.00
2025-66-30	Rachelle Haddock			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$100.00
2025-07-11	Phyllis Atkinson			Calgary	AB	Canada		\$2,500.00
	TOTAL							\$7,400.00

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

AUG 2 8 2025

Time: 3:14 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY